JANUARY
Actual
Income
Wages
Allowance
Gifts
Subtotal
Total Income

Expenses

Bus

School Supplies
Food

Phone
Entertainment
Clothes

Dues
Miscellaneous
Charity

Savings
Subtotal

Total Expenses

FEBRUARY

Income
Wages
Allowance
Gifts
Subtotal
Total Income

Expenses

Bus

School Supplies
Food

Phone
Entertainment
Clothes

$1,500
$500

$2,050

$2,050

$25
$40
$100
$56

$200

$20

$441
$2,050

Estimated

$50

$150
$250

$10

$1,140
$1,550



Dues
Miscellaneous
Charity

Savings
Subtotal

Total Expenses



