	Actual	Estimated
Income	Actual	Limated
Wages	\$1,500	
Allowance	\$500	
Gifts	4000	\$50
Subtotal	\$2,050	
Total Income	\$2,050	
Expenses		
Bus	\$25	
School Supplies	\$40	
Food	\$100	
Phone	\$56	
Entertainment		\$150
Clothes		\$250
Dues	\$200	7=00
Miscellaneous	,,,,	\$10
Charity	\$20	1.0
Savings		\$1,140
Subtotal	\$441	\$1,550
Total Expenses	\$2,050	
FEBRUARY		
Income		
Wages		
Allowance		
Gifts		
Subtotal		
Total Income		
Total Income		
Expenses		
Bus		
School Supplies		
Food		
Phone		
Entertainment		
Clothes		

Dues	
Miscellaneous	
Charity	
Savings	
Subtotal	
Total Expenses	